UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 24, 2023

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

23-10084-amc
23-10130-amc
23-10226-amc
23-10302-amc

23-10433-amc
23-10443-amc
23-10444-amc
23-10467-amc
23-10474-amc
23-10476-amc
23-10489-amc

ZOOMHrg
CHAPTER: 13

John Thomas Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik
Wade Oather King (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Jeffrey H. Sorkin (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander Moretsky
Carvel Anthony Redmond (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

Jacqueline S. Redmond (Debtor)

Angel Murray-Johns (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Deborah Elaine Blevins (Debtor) Represented By: David H. Lang
Nicole Michelle Harrison (Debtor)  Represented By: David M. Offen
Robert O Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Robert Delroy Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Elizabeth A. Freeman (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Madhuri Naikoti (Debtor)

Represented By:

Carol B. Mccullough

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/12/2023
01/17/2023
01/24/2023
02/01/2023

02/14/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/20/2023



