

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, March 24, 2023

## ZOOMHrg CHAPTER: 13

## 10:00 A.M.

23-10476-amc

23-10489-amc

Elizabeth A. Freeman (Debtor)

Madhuri Naikoti (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]				
23-10084-amc	John Thomas Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik	Date Filed	01/12/2023
23-10130-amc	Wade Oather King (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/17/2023
23-10226-amc	Jeffrey H. Sorkin (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander Moretsky	Date Filed	01/24/2023
23-10302-amc	Carvel Anthony Redmond (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	02/01/2023
	Jacqueline S. Redmond (Debtor)			
23-10433-amc	Angel Murray-Johns (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/14/2023
23-10443-amc	Deborah Elaine Blevins (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	02/15/2023
23-10444-amc	Nicole Michelle Harrison (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/15/2023
23-10467-amc	Robert O Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	02/17/2023
23-10474-amc	Robert Delroy Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	02/17/2023

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough

Date Filed

Date Filed

02/17/2023

02/20/2023